

Scott County Agricultural Society 7151 190<sup>th</sup> Street West, Suite 145 Jordan, MN 55352 952-492-2436

Support the Scott County Fair
With An Agricultural Society Membership

- \* \$30 Individual (Annual)
- \* \$40 Business/Professional (Annual)

**Annual Parking Pass is included with membership** 

## The Scott County Agricultural Society Strives to:

Involve youth, adults, and communities by fostering an atmosphere that will link rural and urban citizens through competitive exhibits, educational programs, and socializing activities.

## Benefits of an Annual Membership Include:

- A show of support for a nearly 100-year-old Scott County tradition
- Voting privileges
- Board of Directors election eligibility
- Newsletters
- Free Season Parking Pass with annual membership renewal

-----

## **Scott County Agricultural Society Membership Application**

Date:	
Name:	Mail this application and dues to:
Address:	Scott County Agricultural Society
City: State: Zip:	7151 190 <sup>th</sup> Street West, Suite 145  Jordan, MN 55352
Phone: (H)	
(C)(optional)	(952) 492-2436
Email:	
Parking Pass (circle one): Regular Lot Livestock Lot	\$30 Individual Membership \$40 Business Membership
Would you like us to contact you to volunteer during the fair?  Yes No	
163 140	
Area of Interest: Miracle of Birth Barns People Movers C	reative Arts Autumn Fare
Gardening Maintenance Lawn Mowing Mailing/Computer other	